U.2 and U.3 Host Adapter Cards
for use with PCI Express® 5.0
Key Features
Allows U.2 or U.3 devices to
connect to PCI Express slots
Direct testing of PCIe® functions
using standard PCIe host slot
Can support x5 configurations

TP24 GND
TP25 GND
Ordering Information
Product Description									         Product Code
G5 U.2 Port A to PCIe G5 x4 Slot Adapter								        PE-G5-8639.2-2-X4SLOT-X
G5 U.2 Port B to PCIe G5 Slot Adapter								        PE-G5-8639BP.2-2-X2SLOT-X
G5 U.3 Port A to PCIe G5 Slot Adapter								        PE-G5-8639.3-2-X4SLOT-X
G5 U.3 Port A x2 to PCIe G5 Slot Adapter								        PE-G5-8639.3-2-X2SLOT-X
G5 U.3 Port B x2 to PCIe G5  Slot Adapter								        PE-G5-8639BP.3-2-X2SLOT-X